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China
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56
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GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

ACOUSTIC SPECIFICATIONS

GENERAL INFORMATION

ADDITIONAL FEATURES

ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS

MOUNTING AND INSTALLATION

AUDIO INPUTS AND OUTPUTS

AMPLIFIER SPECIFICATIONS

Speaker Type

Woofer Driver
Woofer Voice Coil
Frequency Response	
Maximum SPL (dB)
Sensitivity (1w/1m)
Impedance

Model
ID
Brand
EAN
Colour
Intrastat
Country of Origin

DSP Processor

Power Supply
Power Consumption

Yes

Mount
Mount Type

Stand
Flange 36mm 
Up pole

Mic / Line Inputs
Mic / Line Inputs 
Connector
Line outputs
Line outputs
connector

Amp Power (RMS)
Amp Power Peak

Enclosure Finish
IP Rate
Weight Single ( Kg )
Lenght Single ( cm )
Height Single ( cm )
Width Single ( cm )

PHYSICAL

1
XLR/Jack Combo

1
XLR

A

A

B B

A-A

B-B

282

560

65
0

45
163

38
3

600

Ø112
Ø46

4-Ø40

Ø426

3

167.9112.1167.955

19
2.9

575.6

40
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3

92

5040

54
50
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ACCESSORIES
Manhattan 18S Cover
cod. 10298910

APPLICATION SOLUTIONS

DOCUMENTS

WHATS IS IN THE BOX

Rental, Leisure, Hospitality, Sport &Wellness

Certificate CE , ROHS

1 x Manhattan 18S
1 x User’s manual
2 x Powercon

40	
56	
60	
66	
40	
56	
60	
66

Weight Inner ( Kg )
Lenght Inner (cm )
Height Inner ( cm )
Width Inner ( cm )
Weight Master ( Kg )
Lenght Master ( cm )
Height Master ( cm )
Width Master ( cm )

SHIPPING INFORMATION

Neo 10
cod. 10154049

Manhattan 18S

cod. 10292253
Converter CANBUS USB to Ethernet


